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Feuerwerksrohrbatterien der Kategorie 2 
Cakes Category 2 
 
 
Lfd.-Nr. 
Serial no 

Bezeichnung 
Name 

Art.-Nr. 
Art.-No. 

Reg.-Nr. 
Reg. no 

01 12-Schuss Feuerwerksrohrbatterie 5025 

50054 

0589-F2-0445 

02 25-Schuss Feuerwerksrohrbatterie 5703 

51010 

5703,1 

5708 

58104 

80784 

5708,1 

0589-F2-0446 

03 64-Schuss Feuerwerksrohrbatterie 5722 

59108 

80788 

0589-F2-0463 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Diese Anlage besteht aus 1 Seite. 
  

This annex comprises 1 page. 
 

BAM          Unter den Eichen 87          D – 12205 Berlin Tel. (030) 8104 - 0 


